

EX. 76/23
NEETU VS VINIT KAPOOR

09.06. 2023

Fresh execution petition received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr : Sh. Gaurav Dalal, proxy counsel for Decree Holder.

Heard and perused.

Issue notice of the execution petition to judgment debtors on filing PF &
RC for 25.08.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-09.06.2023